General information about company

Scrip code 506854

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE639B01015

Name of the company

TANFAC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl?gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethel.' company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of SI;areholding S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. |27 of total no. | ¢jagg of securities (IX)
C . shares 1, | of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlvin shares held (calculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (III) shares shares . (IV)+HV)+
held (IV) | held Receipts i) 1957) (VIII) As al cl % of
V) (VD) a% of ass A58 | Total | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 5084802 5084802 50.98 5084802 5084802 | 50.98
Group
B) Public 12505 4890198 4890198 49.02 4890198 4890198 | 49.02
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 12509 9975000 9975000 100 9975000 9975000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming umber o ledeed or
Locked P o8
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | LOCKeA I [ ~o  Wise
. h X1 Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIIT) ;
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
(1D . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa’o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . | No. gflmtal No. | of total
(3.) (VII)+(X) Asa% (a) h la(;es (a) Shares
of (A+B+C2) € held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 50.98 5084802
Group
(B) Public 49.02 4580063
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9664865




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ' ’
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- sharcsl . ;hailrcs no.loflsharcs Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity [up underlying ne d (V1) | (caleulated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equit Depository | = per SCRR, asa %
held (V) e [ Receipts [ (IV)H(V)+ [ 1957) (VI of
held | YD (VD) Asa % of Class eg: | Class | Total
) (A+B+C2) X egy | 1O® Voting
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b gt(;:/eemment/ 1 2595000 2595000 [ 26.02 2595000 2595000 | 26.02
Government(s)
(d) Any Other 3 2489802 2489802 [ 24.96 2489802 2489802 | 24.96
(specify)
(Slu)b'TOtal A 4 5084802 5084802 | 50.98 5084802 5084802 | 50.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 5084802 5084802 50.98 5084802 5084802 | 50.98
Group
(A)y=(A)
(HAXD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 6 5550 5550 0.06 5550 5550 0.06
Financial
® Institutions/ 2 700 700 0.01 700 700 0.01
Banks
(Slu)b'TOtal ®) 8 6250 6250 0.06 6250 6250 |0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i) holding 12171 2338362 2338362 | 23.44 2338362 2338362 | 23.44
nominal share
capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 9 349816 349816 |3.51 349816 349816 [3.51
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 317 2195770 2195770 |22.01 2195770 2195770 | 22.01
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal (®) 12497 4883948 4883948 [ 48.96 4883948 4883948 | 48.96
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 12505 4890198 4890198 | 49.02 4890198 4890198 | 49.02
(H+®B)
@)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12509 9975000 9975000 100 9975000 9975000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total B I N N NN D I N I an







Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Sfla:iresd
: : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . » encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . " (XIII) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible Warrants (Xi) [ No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) § . u - Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(2) (VID*(X)Asa% | 3y [ Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(b) 26.02 2595000
(d) 24.96 2489802
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 50.98 5084802
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 50.98 5084802
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DH+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.06 0
® 0.01 700
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 700
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 23.44 2043832
(a(ii)) 3.51 349816
(e) 22.01 2185715
Sub-Total (B) 48.96 4579363
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
49.02 4580063
B)=B)(1)+(B)
(2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 100 9664365
Total (A+B+C ) 100 9664865




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAACT3409P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2595000

2595000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

2595000

2595000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.02

26.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2595000

2595000

Class eg:y

Total

2595000

2595000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.02

26.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.02

26.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 2595000
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2595000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Person Acting in Concert

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders ()

PILANI INVESTMENT AND

INSUSTRIES CORPORATION LTD

BIRLA GROUP HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

MR ASKARAN
AGARWALA -
DIRECTOR

PAN (IT)

AABCP7642R

AAACR2250C

ABJPA1296L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

498000

1990652

1150

2489802

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

498000

1990652

1150

2489802

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.99

19.96

0.01

24.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

498000

1990652

1150

2489802

Class eg:y

Total

498000

1990652

1150

2489802

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.99

19.96

0.01

24.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.99

19.96

0.01

24.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

498000 1990652 1150 2489802

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRINIVAS B S

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

ABPPS0088L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

127533

127533

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

127533

127533

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

127533

127533

Class eg:y

Total

127533

127533

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

127533

127533

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Employees

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMALJYOT
INVESTIENTS
LIMITED

ANSHUL
SPECIALTY
MOLECULES

PAN (II)

AAACK3258K

AABCA4003H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

41

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

79142

955568

722718

15991

350

540

347805

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (VD)

79142

955568

722718

15991

350

540

347805

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.79

9.58

7.25

0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

79142

955568

722718

15991

350

540

347805

Class eg:y

Total

79142

955568

722718

15991

350

540

347805

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.79

9.58

7.25

0.16

3.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.79

9.58

7.25

0.16




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

73317

955568

722718

15991

160

347805

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

Category

LLP

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

156

315

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

33206

450

517484

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

40000

33206

450

517484

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

33206

450

517484

Class eg:y

Total

40000

33206

450

517484

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

0.33

5.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

29606

450

507429

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



