General information about company	
Scrip code	506854
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE639B01015
Name of the company	TANFAC INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No	
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No	
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes				

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement 1	holding of	specified secu	rities			
	tegory $\begin{pmatrix} C_{ategory\ of\ shareholder\ (II)} \end{pmatrix}$ $\begin{pmatrix} No.\ Of\ fully\ paid\ up\ equity\ shares\ held\ (IV) \end{pmatrix}$ $\begin{pmatrix} No.\ Of\ Partly\ paid-up\ equity\ shares\ held\ (IV) \end{pmatrix}$ $\begin{pmatrix} No.\ Of\ Partly\ paid-up\ paid-up\ shares\ underlying\ Depository\ Receipts\ (VI) \end{pmatrix}$ $\begin{pmatrix} No.\ Of\ partly\ paid-up\ paid-up\ equity\ shares\ held\ (VII) = 0$		Partly	shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)		(VII) = (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a					
		V)+(V)+ 1957) (VIII) As		Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98
(B)	Public	12505	4890198			4890198	49.02	4890198		4890198	49.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12509	9975000			9975000	100	9975000		9975000	100

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s				
Category	chareholder   *	No. Of No. of Underlying Underlying Underlying Underlying	Underlying full conversion of Outstanding convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in				
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.98					5084802		
(B)	Public				49.02					4580063		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					9664865		

r	Гable II - Stat	ement show	wing sha	reholdi	ing patter	n of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total			Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding p	pattern of	f the Promote	r and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	2595000			2595000	26.02	2595000		2595000	26.02
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2489802			2489802	24.96	2489802		2489802	24.96
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98
В	Table III - Staten	nent showing sl	hareholding	pattern o	of the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										-
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	5550			5550	0.06	5550		5550	0.06
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	700			700	0.01	700		700	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		8	6250			6250	0.06	6250		6250	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•					•		•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12171	2338362			2338362	23.44	2338362		2338362	23.44
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	349816			349816	3.51	349816		349816	3.51
(e)	Any Other (specify)	317	2195770			2195770	22.01	2195770		2195770	22.01
Sub-Total (B) (3)		12497	4883948			4883948	48.96	4883948		4883948	48.96
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		12505	4890198			4890198	49.02	4890198		4890198	49.02
С	Table IV - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding	pattern o	of the Non Pro	omoter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		12509	9975000			9975000	100	9975000		9975000	100
Total		12500	0075000	l		0075000	100	0075000		0075000	100

Tal	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Underlying conversion of Outstanding convertible securities (as a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		ber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	,		
(1)	Indian								
(b)				26.02					2595000
(d)				24.96					2489802
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.98					5084802
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•					•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				50.98					5084802
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	l.		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					0
(f)				0.01					700
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					700
(3)	Non-institution	S	l .	1		ı		I.	
(a(i))				23.44					2043832
(a(ii))				3.51					349816
(e)				22.01					2185715
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.96					4579363
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				49.02					4580063
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	er- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2				100					9664865
Total (A+B+C)				100					9664865

	Central Government/ State Government(s)	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACT3409P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2595000	2595000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2595000	2595000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.02	26.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2595000	2595000
Class eg:y		
Total	2595000	2595000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.02	26.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.02	26.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2595000	2595000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

		ny Other (specify)		
Searial No.	Bodies Corporate	2 Bodies Corporate	Person Acting in Concert	Click here
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	reison Acting in Concert	go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PILANI INVESTMENT AND INSUSTRIES CORPORATION LTD	BIRLA GROUP HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	MR ASKARAN AGARWALA - DIRECTOR	
PAN (II)	AABCP7642R	AAACR2250C	ABJPA1296L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	498000	1990652	1150	2489802
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	498000	1990652	1150	2489802
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.99	19.96	0.01	24.96
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	ζ)		
Class eg: X	498000	1990652	1150	2489802
Class eg:y				
Total	498000	1990652	1150	2489802
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.99	19.96	0.01	24.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.99	19.96	0.01	24.96
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	498000	1990652	1150	2489802
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type				

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holdin	g nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRINIVAS B S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABPPS0088L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	127533	127533
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	127533	127533
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	127533	127533
Class eg:y		
Total	127533	127533
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	127533	127533

Reason for not	
providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	Employees	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		KAMALJYOT INVESTIENTS LIMITED	ANSHUL SPECIALTY MOLECULES				
PAN (II)		AAACK3258K	AABCA4003H				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	99	1	1	41	4	11	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	79142	955568	722718	15991	350	540	347805
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	79142	955568	722718	15991	350	540	347805
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.79	9.58	7.25	0.16	0	0.01	3.49
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (I	X)	<b>.</b>	<b>.</b>		ı
Class eg: X	79142	955568	722718	15991	350	540	347805
Class eg:y							
Total	79142	955568	722718	15991	350	540	347805
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.79	9.58	7.25	0.16	0	0.01	3.49
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.79	9.58	7.25	0.16	0	0.01	3.49

Number of Locked	l in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	73317	955568	722718	15991	100	160	347805
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (sp	ecify)	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	LLP	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	156	2	315
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	33206	450	517484
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	40000	33206	450	517484
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.33	0	5.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securities (IX)	<u> </u>	
Class eg: X	40000	33206	450	517484
Class eg:y				
Total	40000	33206	450	517484
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	0.33	0	5.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.33	0	5.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	)		
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	29606	450	507429
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence